Description
Point-of-use, high-performance gas purifier system designed to
provide superior contaminant reduction and utilizes removable
purifier cartridges to produce 99.9999% purity.  The basic system
consists of a purifier cartridge installed on a compatible
baseplate.  The purifiers can be installed and replaced without
interrupting the operating and analytical performance of the
system.  The metal and glass construction of the purifier

LC/MS Nitrogen Gas
Purification System
Ordering Information
Analytical Instrument Gas Purification Systems (Cartridge(s) and Baseplate)
Model No. Description Baseplate Type Application
PUR-0229 GC/MS Carrier Gas Purification System 1-Position Standard 1-Position System
(includes 1-position baseplate with  for purifying the carrier
1/8” brass fittings and (1) triple gas used in GC/MS, ECD
purifier cartridge for carrier gas) and NPD detectors
PUR-0233 Same as above with 1/4” Brass fittings
PUR-0237 Same as above with 1/8” SS fittings
PUR-0241 Same as above with 1/4” SS fittings
PUR-0230 GC/MS FID Fuel Gas Purification System 2-Position Standard 2-Position System
(includes 2-position baseplate, with for purifying both hydrogen
1/8” brass fittings and (2) combi purifiers and zero air fuel gases
for both hydrogen and zero air gases) used in an FID operated GC
PUR-0234 Same as above with 1/4” Brass fittings
PUR-0238 Same as above with 1/8” SS fittings
PUR-0242 Same as above with 1/4” SS fittings
PUR-0231 GC/MS FID Gas Purification System 3-Position Standard 3-Position System
(includes a 3-position baseplate; for purifying all gases used
with 1/8” brass fittings, (1) triple in an FID operated GC
purifier cartridge for carrier gas
and (2) combi purifiers for both
hydrogen and zero air gases)
PUR-0235 Same as above with 1/4” Brass fittings
PUR-0239 Same as above with 1/8” SS fittings
PUR-0243 Same as above with 1/4” SS fittings
PUR-0232 LC/MS Gas Purification System 2-Position Unique 2-Position System for
(includes 2-position baseplate, with purifying the nitrogen gas
1/4” brass fittings and utilized in LC/MS instruments
(2) charcoal purifiers for nitrogen gas)
PUR-0244 Same as above with 1/4” SS fittings
Replacement Purifier Cartridges
Model No. Description
CTG-0050 Moisture Cartridge
CTG-0051 Oxygen Cartridge

outlet
PUR-GasTM Cartridge Purifier Systems (continued)
Ordering Information
System Baseplates (No purifier cartridges included; customize your own design)
Model No. Description
BAS-0014 1-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” Brass Fittings
BAS-0015 2-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” Brass Fittings
BAS-0016 3-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” Brass Fittings
BAS-0017 2-Position LC/MS Baseplate with 1/4” Brass Fittings
BAS-0018 1-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” Brass Fittings
BAS-0019 2-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” Brass Fittings
BAS-0020 3-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” Brass Fittings
BAS-0022 1-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” SS Fittings
BAS-0023 2-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” SS Fittings
BAS-0024 3-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/8” SS Fittings
BAS-0026 1-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” SS Fittings
BAS-0027 2-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” SS Fittings
BAS-0028 3-Position Standard Baseplate with 1/4” SS Fittings
BAS-0029 2-Position LC/MS Baseplate with 1/4” SS Fittings
Options
Model No.   Description
CON-0577 O-ring Replacement Set
CON-0578 Wall-Mount Bracket Fixture